AZTIKO KTEA KEPKYPAZ A.E./ CORFU CITY BUS Tel.: 26610-31595 APOMOAOI'IA TPAMMHZ/ TIMETABLE AINO / FROM 10/08/2019

No7 AAZIA-YWYOZ /| DASIA-IPSOS

No2a KANONI / Pontikonisi

No6 MIMENITZEX / BENITSES ( GREEN BUS STATION )

ENONDAY - FRIDAY TABBATO | SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS
Tapoko. N “Yyog Zapoko . “Yyog Zapoko . B P .
rrow | ke | o | row | SnE | o | erow i I Rats aome | Momnt: soomne | Mowm Qo s poivivedl Roaiig sennsee | "rom. Jiglis
6:20 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 6:30 | 7:05 | 7:05 | 6:30 7:00 6:30 | sAPOKO 6:45 | 6:30 | AP0k | 6:45 | 6:30 | AP0 6:45 6:30 7:10 | 6:30 7:15 | 6:30 7:15
7:00 | 7:30 7:05 7:40 | 7:00 7:30 7:00 7:20 | 7.00 7:20 | 7:00 7:20 7:50 825 | 7:50 825 | 7:50 8:25
7:05 7:40 | 7:20 8:00 | 8:00 8:40 7:20 7:40 | 7:20 7:40 | 7:40 8:00 8:30 9:15 | 8:30 9:15 | 9:30 10:05
7:20 8:00 | 7:40 820 | 8:30 9:10 7:40 8:00 | 7:40 8:00 | 8:20 8:40 9:20 10:00 | 9:20 10:00 | 10:45 11:20
7:40 8:20 | 8:00 8:40 | 9:00 9:40 8:00 820 | 8:00 8:20 | 9:00 9:20 10:00 10:40 | 10:00 10:40 | 12:00 12:35
8:00 8:40 | 8:20 9:00 | 9:30 10:10 8:20 840 | 8:20 8:40 | 9:40 10:00 10:45 11:30 | 10:45 11:30 | 12:45 13:20
8:20 9:00 | 8:40 9:20 | 10:00 10:40 8:40 9:00 | 840 9:00 |10:20 10:40 11:30 12:15 | 11:30 12:15 | 13:15 13:50
8:30 | 9:00 8:50 | 9:20 10:30 11:10 9:00 9:20 | 9:00 9:20 | 11.00 11:20 12:15 13:00 | 12:15 13:00 | 14:30 15:05
8:40 9:20 | 9:00 9:40 | 11:00 11:40 9:20 9:40 | 9:20 9:40 | 11:40 12:00 13:00 13:45 | 13:00 13:45 | 15:45 16:20
9:00 9:40 | 9:20 10:00 | 11:30 12:10 9:40 10:00 | 9:40 10:00 | 12:20 12:40 13:45 14:30 | 13:45 14:30 | 16:30 17:05
9:20 10:00 | 9:40 10:20 | 12:00 12:40 10:00 10:20 | 10:00 10:20 | 13:00 13:20 14:30 15:15 | 14:30 15:15 | 17:30 18:05
9:40 10:20 | 10:00 10:40 | 12:30 13:10 10:20 10:40 | 10:20 10:40 | 13:40 14:00 15:15 16:00 | 15:15 16:00 | 18:00 18:35
10:00 10:40 | 10:20 11:00 | 13:00 13:40 10:40 11:00 | 10:40 11:00 | 14:20 14:40 16:00 16:45 | 16:00 16:45 | 18:45 19:20
10:20 11:00 | 10:40 11:20 | 13:30 14:10 11:.00 11:20 | 11:00 11:20 | 15:00 15:20 16:45 17:30 | 16:45 17:30 | 19:30 20:05
10:40 11:20 | 11:00 11:40 | 14:00 14:40 11:20 11:40 | 11:20 11:40 | 15:40 16:00 17:30 18:15 | 17:30 18:15 | 20:15 20:50
11:00 11:40 | 11:20 12:00 | 14:30 15:10 11:40 12:00 | 11:40 12:00 | 16:20 16:40 18:15 19:00 | 18:15 19:00 | 21:30 22:05
11:20 12:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 15:00 15:40 12:00 12:20 | 12:00 12:20 | 17:00 17:20 19:00 19:40 | 19:00 19:45 | 22:30 23:05
11:40 12:20 | 11:40 12:20 | 15:30 16:10 12:20 12:40 | 12:20 12:40 | 17:40 18:00 19:45 20:30 | 19:45 20:30
11:45| 12:20 12:00 12:40 | 16:00 16:40 12:40 13:00 | 12:40 13:00 | 18:20 18:40 20:30 21:15 | 20:30 21:15
12:00 12:40 | 12:20 13:00 | 16:30 17:10 13:00 13:20 | 13:00 13:20 | 19:00 19:20 21:15 2150 | 21:30 22:05
12:20 13:00 | 12:40 13:20 | 17:00 17:40 13:20 13:40 | 13:20 13:40 | 19:40 20:00 22:00 22:30 | 22:30 23:05
12:40 13:20 | 13:00 13:40 | 17:30 18:10 13:40 14:00 | 13:40 14:00 | 20:20 20:40 22:30 23:05 | 23:00 23:35
13:00 13:40 | 13:20 14:00 | 18:00 18:40 14:00 14:20 | 14:00 14:20 | 21:00 2120 23:00 23:35
13:20 14:00 | 13:40 14:20 | 18:30 19:10 14:20 14:40 | 14:20 14:40 | 21:40 22:00
13:40 14:20 [ 14:00 14:40 | 19:00 19:40 14:40 15:00 | 14:40 15:00 | 22:20 22:40 No10 AXIAAEION / ACHILLION (GREEN BUS STATION )
14:00 14:40 | 14:20 15:00 | 19:30 20:10 15:00 15:20 | 15:00 15:20 | 23:00 23:15 A o o SABBATO / SATURDAY s
14:20 15:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 20:00 20:40 15:20 15:40 | 15:20 15:40 Medomou Sxmeioy | Medodow xahcior | Medediew Xy
14:30 | 15:00 14:40 15:20 | 20:30 21:10 15:40 16:00 | 15:40 16:00 7:00 7:25 8:00 | “herama | 8:20 [ 10:00 | "Terrea | 10:20
14:40 15:20 | 15:00 15:40 | 21:00 21:40 16:00 16:20 | 16:00 16:20 8:00 | “Terama” 8:20 | 10:00 | “herama | 10:20 | 11:00 | “Tieear | 11:20
15:00 15:40 | 15:20 16:00 | 21:30 22:10 16:20 16:40 | 16:20 16:40 9:00 | FmErrooH 9:20 | 11:00 | “Tereea | 11:20 | 12:00 | "herrea | 12:20
15:20 16:00 | 15:40 16:20 | 22:00 22:40 16:40 17:00 | 16:40 17:00 10:05 | “Memama | 10:25 | 12:00 | “RERet* | 12:20 | 13:00 | “mepamar | 13:20
15:40 16:20 | 16:00 16:40 | 22:30 23:05 17:00 17:20 [ 17:00 17:20 11:00 | “Terear | 11:20 | 13:00 | "Tireea | 13:20 | 14:00 | “hereat | 14:20
15:50 | 16:20 16:20 17:00 | 23:00 23:35 17:20 17:40 | 17:20 17:40 12:00 | “Memamar | 12:20 | 14:00 | “RERett | 14:20 | 15:00 | “mepamar | 15:20
16:00 16:40 | 16:40 17:20 | 23:30 0:05 17:40 18:00 [ 17:40 18:00 13:00 | “Tereat | 13:20 | 15:00 | "REet | 15:20 | 17:00 17:20
16:20 17:00 | 17:00 17:40 18:00 18:20 | 18:00 18:20 14:00 | “Teaeet 14:20 | 17:00 17:25 | 19:00 19:20
16:40 17:20 | 17:20 18:00 18:20 18:40 | 18:20 18:40 15:05 | “Terma | 15:30 | 19:30 20:00
17:00 17:40 [ 17:40 18:20 18:40 19:00 | 18:40 19:00 17:00 17:25
17:20 18:00 | 18:00 18:40 19:00 19:20 | 19:00 19:20 20:00 20:25
17:40 18:20 [ 18:20 19:00 19:20 19:40 | 19:20 19:40
18:00 18:40 | 18:40 19:20 19:40 20:00 | 19:40 20:00
18:20 19:00 [ 19:00 19:40 20:00 20:20 | 20:00 20:20 No11 NEAEKAZ / PELEKAS
18:40 19:20 | 19:20 20:00 20:20 20:40 | 20:20 20:40
19:00 19:40 [ 19:40 20:20 20:40 21:00 [ 20:40 21:00 o e EYH SABBATO SATURDAY s
19:20 2000 | 20:00| 20:30 | 20:40 21:00 2120_| 21:00 2120 ol I el Il Il Il e .
19:40 20:20 | 20:20 21.00 21:20 21:40 | 21.20 21:40 7:00 7:30_|_7:00 7:30 Mouya/Moucha
20:00 20:40 | 20:40 2120 21:40 22:00 | 21:40 22:00 8:00 8:30 8:00 8:30 8:30 9:00
20:20 21.00 | 21:00 21:40 22:00 22:20 | 22:00 22:20 9:30 10:00 10:00 | 10:30 10:00 10:30
20:40 21:20 | 21:20 22:00 22:20 22:40 | 22:20 22:40 10:30 11.00 12:00 | 12:30 12:00 12:30
20:45| 21:15 21:40 22:20 22:45 23:05 | 22:45 23:05 12:00 12:30 14:15 | 14:45 13:15 13:45
21:00 21:40 | 22:00 22:40 23:00 23:15 | 23.00 23:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 | 15:45 15:15 15:45
21:20 22:00 | 22:25 23:00 16:05 16:30 17:00 | 17:30 17:00 17:30
21:40 22:20 | 22:45 23:20 18:05 18:30 19:00 | 19:30 19:15 19:45
22:00 22:40 | 23:10 2345 20:05 | 20:30 20:30 | 21:00 20:30 21:00
22:25 23:00 | 23:30 0:05 22:00 | 22:30 21:30 | 22:00 21:30 22:00
2245 23:20
23:10 2345
23:30 0:05




AZTIKO KTEA KEPKYPAZ A.E./ CORFU CITY BUS Tel.: 26610-31595 APOMOAOI'IA TPAMMHX / BUS TIMETABLE AMNO / FROM 10/08/2019

No8 A®PA-AI.IQANNHE
( AQUA LAND)

No5 KYNOMIAZTEZ-KOYPAMAAEZX
KOURAMADES - ( GREEN BUS STATION )

No14 KANAAIA-KOMMITZI

KANALIA - KOMPITSI

AEYTEPA - NAPAZKEYH KYPIAKH - APTIEZ AEYTEPA - NAPAZKEYH KYPIAKH - APFIEX AEYTEPA - MAPAZKEYH KYPIAKH - APTIEZ
MONDAY - FRIDAY EABBATO / SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS MONDAY - FRIDAY EABBATO/ SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS MONDAY - FRIDAY EABBATO/ SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS
Zapoko A"A""S‘:“ Zapoko AVAMS;“; Zapoko Av.lwvvng MeBoBiou MeBoBiou MeBoBiou Zapoko Kopmitor Kavahia Zapoko Kopmirar Kavahia
TOWN AQur | Town AQur | Town AQUA LAND TOWN | KOURAMADES | kYNOPIASTES | TOWN | kouRAMADES | KYNOPIASTES | TOWN | KOURAMADES | KYNOPIASTES TOWN KOMPITSI KANALIA TOWN KOMPITSI KANALIA
7:10 7:35 | 7:00 7:20 8:30 8:50 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:25 7:30 8:00 8:25 7:15 7:30 7:35 8:10 8:35 8:45
8:00 | Ay.lwawne| 8:20 | 8:00 | Ay.wawng| 8:20 | 10:00 10:20 6:45 7:10 7:15 9:00 9:25 9:30 11:00 11:25 8:10 8:30 8:35 14:00 14:15 14:25
9:00 9:20 | 9:00 9:20 | 12:00 12:20 7:45 8:10 8:15 11:30| 11:55 12:00 | 14:15 14:40 14:00 14:25 14:15
10:00 10:20 | 10:00 | Ay. wawng| 10:20 | 13:15 13:35 9:00 9:25 9:30 13:30| 13:55 14:00 16:00 16:25 N04 I'IOTAMOZ - EYPQI'IOYAOI
11:00 11:20 | 11:00 11:20 | 15:15 15:35 10:30 10:50 | 14:30| 14:55 15:00 | 18:00 18:25
11:30 11:50 | 12:30 12:50 | 17:00 17:20 11:30 | 11555 | 12:00 | 16:00| 16:25 | 16:30 POTAMOS - EUROPOULOI
12:45 | 725 [ 1310 | 13:20 | ™ = | 13:45 | 1915 1935 | | 12:30 12550 | 17:00 17:15 AEVIEPR - TAPRIK SABBATO| SATURDAY SUNDAYS & HOLIDAYS
13:20 | "™ | 1345 | 1415 14:35 | 20:30 2050 | | 13:30| 14:00 | 14:05 |18:30| 18:55 | 19:00 zapoko | Evpwmoudor |, | Zopoko Eupwmoutol | ooy | apoxo [EUROTONON | reumiow
14:15 14:40 | 15:15 15:35 | 21:30 21:50 14:30 | 15:00 15:05 | 19:30 19:45 6:40 7:30 7:10 7:00 7:35 7:20 7:30 8:00
15:10 15:35 | 17:00 17:20 15:05 15:20 | 21:30| 21:55 22:00 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30
17:05 17:30 | 18:05 18:25 16:05 16:30 16:35 9:00 9:45 9:25 10:30 11:00 14:00 14:30
19:05 19:30 | 19:00 19:20 17:00 17:15 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00
21:00 21:25 | 20:30 20:50 18:05 18:30 18:35 11:30 11:55 12:05 13:00 13:30
22:00 22:20 | 21:30 21:50 19:05| 19:30 19:35 13:25 13:55 14:45 15:10 15:20
20:00 20:15 14:30 14:55 15:10 17:00 17:30
21:00 | 21:30 21:35 16:05 16:30 20:00 20:25 20:35
22:00 22:15 17:00 17:30
No 15 AEPOAPOMIO/AIRPORT-GREEN BUSSES-AIMANI/PORT No 15 AIMANI/PORT-GREEN BUSSES-AEPOAPOMIO/AIRPORT 18:15 18:40
EAPOKO - AEPOAPOMIO No 15 AEPOAPOMIO-EAPOKO ZAPOKO - AIMANI No 15 AIMANI - SAPOKO 20:00 20:30
SAN ROCCO - AIRPORT AIRPORT - SAN ROCCO SAN ROCCO - PORT PORT - SAN ROCCO 21:05 21:30 21:40
AEYTEPA - KYPIAKH AEYTEPA - KYPIAKH AEYTEPA - KYPIAKH AEYTEPA - KYPIAKH
MONDAY - SUNDAY MONDAY - SUNDAY MONDAY - SUNDAY MONDAY - SUNDAY
/A0 ZAPOKO IlIA AEPOAPOMIO AMTO AEPOAPOMIO T'IA ZAPOKO 'AITO ZAPOKO TIA AIMANI AITO AIMANITIA ZAPOKO N 0'2 b KE¢AAOMAN TOY KO
FROM TOWN (SAN ROCCO) TO AIRPORT FROM AIRPORT TO TOWN (SAN ROCCO) FROM TOWN (SAN ROCCO) TO PORT. FROM PORT TO TOWN (SAN ROCCO)
ZAPOKO - TOWN AEPOAPOMIO AEPOAPOMIO IAPOKO - TOWN ZAPOKO - TOWN AIMANI AIMANI ZAPOKO - TOWN K E FA L O M A DO U K O
(SANROCCO) AIRPORT AIRPORT (SANROCCO) (SANROCCO) PORT PORT (SANROCCO)
7:15 7:30 7:30 7:45 7:00 7:20 7:20 7:30 - -
7:30 8:00 8:00 810 7:45 8:05 8:05 815 *VoNoRY FroRY FAEBATOTSATUROAY SUNDATS & HOLIDAYS
8:15 8:30 8:30 8:40 8:10 8:40 8:40 8:50 Zapoko KEGNTOYKO| Zapoxo KEOINTOYKO| E9POxO KEQINTOYKO
8:50 9:00 [ 9:00 9:15 8:40 9:10 9:10 9:20 TOWN TOWN TOWN
9:20 9:30 g 9:30 9:45 9:15 9:30 9:30 9:45 7:00 7:15 7:45 8:00 9:15 9:25
9:45 10:00 7, 10:00 10:15 9:45 10:00 E 10:00 10:15 7:45 8:00 9:15 925 | 11:45 11:55
10:15 10:30 [¢o] 10:30 10:45 10:15 10:30 (@) 10:30 10:45 9:15 9:25 10:45 10:55 | 14:15 14:25
10:45 11:00 ; 11:00 11:15 10:45 11:00 (@] 11:00 11:15 10:45 10:55 11:45 11:55 | 16:45 16:55
11:15 11:30 < 11:30 11:45 11:15 11:30 U; 11:30 11:45 11:45 11:55 13:15 13:25 | 19:45 19:55
11:45 12:00 [ 12:00 12:15 11:45 12:00 > 12:00 12:15 13:15 13:25 14:15 14:25
12:15 12:30 () 12:30 12:45 12:15 12:30 o) 12:30 12:45 14:15 14:25 16:45 16:55
12:45 13:00 i‘ 13:00 13:15 12:45 13:00 p 13:00 13:15 15:15 15:25 18:15 18:25
13:15 13:30 Q 13:30 13:45 13:15 13:30 i 13:30 13:45 16:45 16:55 | 21:15 21:25
13:45 14:05 + 14:05 14:15 13:45 14:00 O 14:00 14:15 18:15 18:25
14:15 14:30 xo 14:30 14:45 14:15 14:30 E 14:30 14:45 19:45 19:55
14:45 15:00 ~ 15:00 15:15 14:45 15:00 f - 15:00 15:15 21:15 21:25
15:15 15:30 o—_— 15:30 15:45 15:15 15:30 @] 15:30 15:45
15:45 16:00 7 16:00 16:15 15:45 16:00 O 16:00 16:15
16:15 16:30 (¢o] 16:30 16:45 16:15 16:30 ; 16:30 16:45
16:45 17:00 . 17:00 17:15 16:45 17:00 17:00 17:15 H . H
17:15 17:30 ; 17:30 17:45 17:15 17:30 ; 17:30 17:45 flnd us on n " Corfu Clty BUS
17:45 18:00 ; 18:00 18:15 17:45 18:00 ; 18:00 18:15
18:15 18:30 ; 18:30 18:45 18:15 18:30 18:30 18:45
18:45 19:00 19:00 19:15 18:45 19:00 19:00 19:15
19:15 19:30 19:30 19:45 19:15 19:30 19:30 19:45 -
19:45 20:00 20:00 20:10 19:45 20:00 20:00 20:15 QOrru
20:15 20:30 20:30 20:40 20:10 20:40 20:40 20:50 5 : - =
20:50 21:00 21:00 21:15 20:40 21:10 21:10 21:20 ‘ , t B us
21:20 21:30 21:30 21:45 21:15 21:30 21:30 21:45
21:45 22:00 22:00 22:15 21:45 22:00 22:00 22:15
22:15 22:30 22:30 TEAOZ ZAPOKO 22:15 22:30 22:30 22:45
22:45 23:00 23:00 END SAN ROCCO


http://www.astikoktelkerkyras.gr/
http://www.corfucitybus.com/

